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PUOORO TRALIL DISFRm‘BE A NATURALEZA

CLASIFICACION - Trail Largo

Pos.
Categoria

Pos.

General Nombre

Dorsal

Apellidos

Categoria Tiempo

) e VETERANOS A CLUB DEPORTIVO 42 g
1 175 Daniel Remon Sefioran MASC EXTREMADURA TRAIL 1 01:43:54 4'19"/km
2 118 Biel Company SENIOR B MASC  TIRANY CM 1 01:44:37 421"/km
3 146 Ismael Gordillo Pachén SENIOR B MASC CD ENTRESIERRAS 2 01:48:41 4'31"/km
4 134  Pedro Galan SENIORB MASC  SANSERMONTE 3 01:49:41 434"/km
2 Fernandez CLUB TRIATLON A0 A
5 130 Damian Rodrigues SENIORBMASC s Or8 4 02:00:05 5'00"/km
6 128 Alberto Dominguez Mufioz SENIOR B MASC  CD ENTRESIERRAS 5 02:01:07 5'02"/km
. ATLETAS POPULARES DE oy e
7 160 Ismael Morales Méndez SENIOR A MASC SALVATIERRA 1 02:02:41 5'06"/km
Francisco : VETERANOS A CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA .. -
8 199 vanuel Venegas Parejo MASC MARTA 2 02:02:57 5'07"/km
9 142 Angel Agustin  Gémez Vazquez SENIOR B MASC TIRA PAL MONTE 6 02:04:18 5'10"/km
10 192 Juan Luis Toro Patilla VEIERANOS A CXM EL CASTELLAR 3 02:06:55 5'17"/km
: : VETERANOS A ATLETAS POPULARES DE e -
11 172 Ignacio Manuel Perez Vinagre MASC SALVATIERRA 4 02:07:02 5'17"/km
12 141 Victor Gomez Alvarez VEIERANOS A SANSERMONTE 5 02:07:03 517"/km
13 115 Miguel Calderon Regalado  yicr NOS A CXM EL CASTELLAR 6 02:08:00 520"/km
ASOCIACION
14 139 Diego German Cruz VEIERANOS B DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 1 02:08:05 520"/km
TRAIL
15 184 Luis Santos Guillen SENIOR B MASC 7 02:08:10 5'20"/km
16 164  Juan JesUs Murillo Pefia SENIOR B MASC  TRAIL RUNING LA PARRA 8 02:08:16 520"/km
17 198 Pedro Velazquez Tirado SENIOR B MASC 9 02:08:20 5'20"/km
18 96  David Alba Fernandez ~ SENIOR B MASC 10 02:08:27 521"/km
19 129 Miguel Angel  Espino Prieto VEIERANOS A CAPEX 7 02:10:21 525"/km
20 182 Carlos Sanchez Leal VEIERANOS B RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 2 02:14:32 5'36"/km
21 148  Jose Maria Jaramilio Bellido ~ YEIERANOSA ACS MAIMONA 8 02:15:03 5'37"/km
) VETERANOS B CLUB ATLETISMO s L
22 137 Manuel Garcia Otero MASC CAMPINA SUR 3 02:17:26 5'43"/km
23 181 Sergio Sanchez Carrasco  SENIOR B MASC 11 02:18:36 5'46"/km
ASOCIACION
24 108  JoséAntonio  Becerra Reyes VEAERANOS B DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 4 02:18:55 5'47"/km
TRAIL
ASOCIACION
25 149 José Manuel  Lépez Casado SENIORB MASC ~ DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 12 02:19:28 5'48"/km
TRAIL
26 179  Felipe Rodriguez Cabeza \h//EI:SEgANOS B 5 02:20:07 5'50"/km
27 157  Jose Manuel Matamoros Lopez  SENIOR B MASC 13 02:20:16 5'50"/km
28 168 Julio Pecero Lopez VEIERANOS A 9 02:20:28 5'51"/km
29 119 Manuel Corchuelo Conde SENIOR B MASC 14 02:21:29 5'53"/km
: TRIATLON o1 e
30 156 Jesus Martin Crespo SENIOR B MASC ALMENDRALEJO 15 02:21:29 5'53"/km
31 143 Andres Gonzélez Gomez el NOS A ATLETICO FREGENAL 10 02:22:31 5'56"/km
ASOCIACION
32 140 Gabriel Gil Molano VEAERANOS B DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 6 02:23:27 5'58"/km
TRAIL
33 135  Fatima Garcia Lahera VETERANOS A FEM RUN BEER LA PARRA 1 02:23:44 5'59"/km
: VETERANOS A TRAIL COMESUELAS a eqn
34 178 Ismael Rodriguez Alcantara MASC BADAJOZ 11 02:23:57 5'59"/km
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35 185 Manuel Jesus Santos Guillén SENIOR B MASC 16 02:24:55 6'02"/km
36 162 Daniel Moreno Garcia VEIERANOS A 12 02:25:01 6'02"/km
37 431 Jesus Vergara Pérez SENIOR B MASC ACS MAIMONA 17 02:25:59 6'04"/km
38 104 JuanManuel  Amador Galeas ) LIERANOSB ACS MAIMONA 7 02:26:28 6'06"/km
39 136 Victor GarciaMaqueda  SENIORBMASC  RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 18 02:26:40 6'06"/km
40 109 Miguel Bejarano Prudencio y e \NOSA 13 02:27:00 6'07"/km
41 155 Gonzalo Martin Barrientos ?\//IEATSE(I?ANOS B gk%%'g?RATON 8 02:31:16 6'18"/km
42 191 Jesus Thovar Diaz ‘,\//IE,ISE(?ANOS A ALMENDRAL 14 02:32:44 6'21"/km
43 107 J. Cesar Bayon Garcia VEIERANOS B ALMENDRAL 9 02:32:44 621"/km
44 195 Enrique Vazquez Suarez SENIOR B MASC 19 02:32:53 6'22"/km
45 111 Esteban Bermejo Labrador ?\/AEI\-SE(?ANOS A 15 02:33:49 6'24"/km
46 131 Jose Antonio Ferrera Rodriguez ?\/AEI\-SE(?ANOS A 16 02:34:38 6'26"/km
47 125 Manuel Curado Serrano ?\/AEI\-SE(?ANOS B 10 02:35:19 6'28"/km
48 126 Ricardo De Vega Elias ?\/AEI\-SE(?ANOS B EEE/I?&E]%MERCIAL EL (N 02:35:19 6'28"/km
49 145  Ivan Gonzélez Pefia SENIORAMASC  RUN BEER LA PARRA 2 02:35:46 629"/km
50 186  Tomas Santos Lagar VEIERANOS A RUN BEER LA PARRA 17 02:35:50 629"/km
51 105  Jose Luis Barbosa Murillo  ELERANOSA RUN BEER LA PARRA 18 02:36:05 6'30"/km
52 150  Juan Lépez Ortiz VEIERANOS A 19 02:37:27 6'33"/km
53 112 Fran Blanco Villena SENIOR B MASC 20 02:37:41 6'34"/km
54 473 JuanManuel  Wizner Caballero  [TAEFANOSA 20 02:37:58 6'34"/km
55 138 Francisco Javier Garcia Ramirez VEIERANOS B CXM EL CASTELLAR 12 02:38:37 6'36"/km
56 121 Manuel Cordero Ramirez e NOS A EF;AD'/&J(C)CZ)MESUELAS 21 02:40:21 6'40"/km
57 152 Xavier Maleville VEIERANOS B 13 02:40:44 6'41"/km
58 159  Mariangeles  Mesa Reyes SENIORBFEM  AAlEIAs PORULARES DE 1 02:41:05 6'42"/km
59 194 Francisco Trigo Rosa VEIERANOS A TR JLARES DE 22 02:41:05 6'42"/km
60 158 Francisco José  Mendez Gonzalez ~ SENIOR B MASC RUN BEER LA PARRA 21 02:41:39 6'44"/km
61 180 Felipe Roncero Moreno SENIOR B MASC ACS MAIMONA 22 02:43:27 6'48"/km
62 189  Emilia Silveira VETERANOS A FEM ADN - MERTOLA 2 02:44:03 6'50"/km
COAAL - CLUBE DE
63 174 Manuel Real VEIERANOS A ORIENTACAO DO ALTO 23 02:44:03 6'50"/km
ALENTEJO
64 166 Javier Obregén Felix VEIERANOS A KMO MERIDA 24 02:44:21 6'50"/km
65 153 Victor Maraver SENIOR B MASC 23 02:44:38 6'51"/km
ASOCIACION
66 114 Antonio Borrego Gutiérrez e N0 B DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 14 02:47:46 6'59"/km
TRAIL
67 165 Pedro Naranjo Cordillero ?\//IEATsEgANOS A 25 02:48:37 7'01"/km
68 163 Jorge Moreno Gordillo  SENIOR B MASC 24 02:49:44 7'04"/km
69 170  AntonioJesUs  Pérez Revuelta ?\//IEATSEgANOS A 26 02:51:48 7'09"/km
70 188  José Miguel Serrano Cintas ?\//IEATSEgANOS A 27 02:52:01 7'10"/km
71 173 Francisco Prieto Gonzalez ~ YETERANOSA 28 02:52:01 7'10"/km

MASC



75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89

Dorsal
190
124
169
120
176
206
106
154
161

123

409
187

122
113
133
196
117

193

Nombre
Maria Victoria
Pedro

Jose Manuel
Lazaro

Gema

Manuel

Francisco

Antonio Manuel

Ruben

Susana

José Manuel
Juan Manuel

Fran

Jose

Antonio
Victor Manuel
Toni

Antonio
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Apellidos

Suérez Lavado

Cuadrado Alvarez

Pérez Forero

Cordero
Matamoros

Rivero Leva

Alvarez Martinez
Barragan Garcia
Marin Cumplido

Moreno Cordero

Correa Pardal

Vas
Seco Piris

Cordoba Duran

Borrachero Masero

G.o. Saez
Vazquez Flores
Cintas Borrego

Trigo Rosa

Categoria

SENIOR B FEM

SENIOR B MASC

VETERANOS B
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC

VETERANOS A FEM

VETERANOS B
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC

VETERANOS A FEM

SENIOR B MASC
SENIOR B MASC

VETERANOS B
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC
VETERANOS B
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC
VETERANOS A
MASC

EMD SOLANA DE LOS
BARROS

EMD SOLANA DE LOS
BARROS

LAS CUMBRES CARTAYA
TRAIL

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
SALVATIERRA

ACS MAIMONA

ACS MAIMONA
CLUB MARATON

BADAJOZ
TIRA PAL MONTE
AACB

TRIBU TRAILERA

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
SALVATIERRA
ATLETAS POPULARES DE
SALVATIERRA

29

16
30
31

32

26
27

17

02:52:57
02:52:57
02:53:01
02:55:44
02:56:24
02:56:24
02:56:26
02:56:45
02:56:46

02:58:57

02:59:03
02:59:03

03:01:24
03:06:58
03:09:47
03:17:04
03:21:30

03:21:31

7'12"/km
7'12"/km
7'12"/km
7'19"/km
7'21"/km
7'21"/km
7'21"/km
7'21"/km
7'21"/km
7'27"/km
7'27"/km
7'27"/km
7'33"/km
7'47"/km
7'54"/km
8'12"/km
8'23"/km

8'23"/km



